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Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Jones H Co., S L., 140 California Street

Meyer, Victorien M., 38 Sansome Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Peabody ii Co., Henry W., 64 Pine Street

Reed ii Co., Geo.W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Smillie H Co., Chas. F., 260 California Street

Trans-Pacific Co., Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street

United Shoe Machinery Corp., 859 Mission Street

Worley, Martin Orient Co., 42 Davis Street

BROOMS AND BRUSHES
American Import Co., Inc., The, 16-28 First Street

American Sales Agencies Co., 112 Market Street

Atkins, Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Baker, Hamilton ii Pacific Co., Seventh and Townsend Streets

Bass-Hueter Paint Co., 816 Mission Street

Buck ii Stoddard, 485 California Street

China Mercantile Co., 519 California Street

City of Hankow Tassel Co., 406 Grant Avenue
Cluff Co., Wm., Spear ii Mission Streets

Cooper Dry Goods Co., Milton G., 137 Battery Street

Daibutsu, The, 501 Grant Avenue
Dodwell ii Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

Dunham-Carrigan-Hayden ii Co., 1 Kansas Street

DuVal-Kirk Co., 112 Market Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Escobosa, Burns ii Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Fuller Co., W. P., 301 Mission Street

Fuyo Co., The, 330 Grant Avenue
Getz Bro. ii Co., 280 Battery Street

Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Haber, Albert L., 444 Market Street
Havre ii Co., J. B., California and Montgomery Streets

Heyman-Weil Co., 720 Mission Street

Holbrook, Merrill ii Stetson, 66s Sixth Street

Islands Commercial Co., 255 California Street

Kamikawa Bros., 318-326 Jackson Street

Katz ii Co., M. A., 3ir California Street

Langley ii Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Lastreto ii Co., 260 California Street

Nathan-Dohrmann Co., Geary and Stockton Streets

North American Mercantile Co., 330-342 Front Street

O'Connor, Harrison ii Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

O'Donnell ii Co., J. R., 171 Second Street

Pacific Dry Goods Co., The, 434-440 Grant Avenue
Parrott ii Co., 320 California Street

Reid Bros., Inc., 91 Drumm Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler H Co., John, 105 Market Street

Shui Tai ii Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Sing Fat Co., California and Grant Streets

Slaughter ii Co.. Guy T., 244 California Street
Snow ii Co., Louis T., 235-237 Front Street

Thompson Co., Frederick H., 210 Drumm Street

Tillman ii Bendel, Inc., i Harrison Street

Wellman-Peck ii Co., 335 Embarcadero
West Coast Trading Co., 310 Sacramento Street

Wightman ii Crane, 461 Market Street
Wolff ii Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

Woli-f, Kirchmann ii Co., Inc., 485 California Street

BURLAP
American Finance ii Commerce Co., 150 California Street
American Trading Co., 332 Pine Street

Ames-Harris-Neville Co., 100-126 Potrero Avenue
Balfour, Guthrie ii Co., 351 California Street

Burns-Philp Co., of S. F., 351 California Street
Cooper Dry Goods Co., Milton G., 137 Battery Street
Dinkelspiel Co., Inc., L., 115 Battery Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street
Escobosa, Burns ii Co., 1 Montgomery Street
Eyre ii Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street
Fagan ii Co., Paul I., 310 California Street
Grace ii Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street
Hyland Bag Co., 233-243 Sacramento Street
Inukai Co., 44 Bush Street
Kilham, Geo. T., 465 California Street
McGregor, Lindgren H Marr, 351 California Street
Mills Co., E. T. B., 465 California Street
Mitsui ii Co., Ltd., 465 California Street
Moore ii Co., Inc., Geo. A., 212 California Street
Newhall ii Co., H. M., 260 California Street
North American Mercantile Co., 330-342 Front Street

Otis-McAllister ii Co., 3ro California Street

Pan-Pacific Trading Co., 310 California Street
Parrott ii Co., 320 California Street
Peters, Spence Co., 216 Pine Street
Phleger Co., C. A., 341 Montgomery Street
Reed H Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street
Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street
Simmons ii Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street
Smillie ii Co., Chas. F., 260 California Street
Stein-Hall H Co., Inc., 485 California Street
Suzuki ii Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Trans-Pacific Co., Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street
Treager, J., 216 Montgomery Street

Western Bag Co., 124-130 Main Street
Wightman ii Crane, 461 Market Street

Wolff H Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street
Wolff ii Co., T. J., 216 Pine Street

BUTTER
Adair ii Co., 1035 Post Street

American Trading Co., 332 Pine Street

Amsinck ii Co., Inc., G., 64 Pine Street

Atkins, Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic ii Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street
Babcock ii Templeton, Inc., 52 California Street
Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street
Balfour, Guthrie ii Co., 351 California Street

Barrios ii Co., Inc., 454 California Street
Bashaw ii Co., C. O., 16 California Street

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Comyn ii Co., Inc., W. L., 310 California Street

Coppel Bros., no First Street

Cudahy Packing Co., The, 55 Union Street

Dodge-Sweeney ii Co., Third and Channel Streets

Duffy, P., 215 Front Street

Escobosa, Jr., I., 235 Montgomery Street

Escobosa, Burns ii Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Fagan ii Co.. Paul I., 310 California Street

Fenton Co., The, 214 Front Street

Getz Bro. ii Co, 280 Battery Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Front Street

Golden State Milk Products Co., 425 Battery Street

Grace ii Co., W. R., ; 32 P.ne Street

Hamberger, Folhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer ii Co., 310 Clav Street

Havre ii Co., J. B., Cal fornia and Montgomery Streets

Hughes 6? Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Kwong Yick H Co., 941 9.13 Grant Avenue
Lastreto ii Co., 260 California Street

Martin-Camm Co., 118-132 Sacramento Street

O'Connor, Harrison ii Co., Inc., 122-124 Front Street

Padilla ii Co., Inc., Ben, 332 Pine Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Podesta Import Co., 216 Montgomery Street

Rolph Mills ii Co., 149 California Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Rothschild, Pedler ii Co., John, 105 Market Street

Shainin ii Co., I., 420 Market Street

Shui Tai ii Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Snow ii Co., Louis T., 235-237 Front Street

Wellman-Peck ii Co., 335 Embarcadero
Willits ii Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

CABLES AND TRAMWAYS
Casse, Joseph, 369 Pine Street

Electric Appliance Co., 807 Mission Street

Escobosa, Burns ii Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Harron, Rickard ii McCone, 139 Townsend Street

Lester ii Sons Rope Co., A., 681 Market Street

Patron, Victor, 2 Pine Street

Simmons ii Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Slaughter ii Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Wightman ii Crane, 461 Market Street

CALCIUM CARBIDE
Barrios ii Co., Inc., 454 California Street

Bashaw ii Co., C. 0., 16 California Street

Braun-Knecht-Heiman.n ii Co., 576-584 Mission Street

Bullard, E. D., 268 Market Street

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dlnham-Carrigan-Hayden H Co., i Kansas Street

DuVal-Kirk Co., 112 Market Street

Echeguren ii Co., 2 Pine Street

Edelstein, D., 80 Clay Street

Escobosa, Burns 6? Co. , 1 Montgomery Street

Ferguson, James C. H., 681 Market Street

Grace ii Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street


